WMAUIAAIUAUINUIY

JUNAEBY

YauUszanas 2561

o Jufl 28 Auanviug 2561

$18A5
Furlin-eeunsng/iloi3an(051400032150)
Furn-eeundnd/ile3un(300030798940)
Furn-oeuming/ilei3en(470-2-36402-3)
Furn-eeunind/ileSen(711-1-32537-0)
Runn-Usedn(9807237696)
RurhnRuyudaasunanismauia
Qﬂwﬁﬁuﬁm
eliansgunaneiu
Qﬂ%ﬁguﬂ
Qﬂwﬁﬁuazau
S1318ANT Y
Gufushnn@in o fidne
Fusuhnaldsrelumsiafiunfhgaiod 5%
RusuinRuseAudawin
ﬁu%’umﬂﬁu‘] AMTIUULUAY
Fudurhndug smeuwnudmihfiannsaineuia

v o

Rusurinaue Rudsziudyg)

19 a

Rusuindug Ruuseiudya-SuganyuanizAanuensaans
Rusurinauy Rusurnsefudmintufou Ameeulny Rulsyiudiay
WmlRuazay
Rudzau
Ruyudisesuasay
a aa
élsuTeuLariay
DT PRV RN
et
91n3N158FS
! a 1 3 (3
RCPRH AL (0
Asssulenlsnindnd
' = =~ o
AsTsullsungiuluaugyInNITVIBET)
AsTIUlleangItuN1IAILALDIATS

' =l I3
ANBITU maumuuawugaﬂaa

Asssullsaivruganseniedaufna

el
11012001
11012001
11012001
11012001
11012002
11032000
11041000
11042000
11046000
19040000
21010000
21040001
21040004
21040014
21040099
21040099
21040099
21040099
21040099
29010000
31000000
32000000
41100001
41100002
41100003
41100004
41210001
41210002
41210004
41210007
41210008
41210009

win
2,181,433.46
10,000,000.00
492,746.10
31,774,662.22
1,123,844.40
8,509,653.83
12,800.00
13,600.00
8,500.00
20,724.00

LASAN

944,287.50
24,049.55
9,172.21
64,124.00
665.51
1,500.00
298,340.00
54,700.00
640.00
20,724.00
26,388,589.46
16,318,748.42
424,178.75
51,262.95
109,626.00
2,640.00
3,960.00
792.00
611.10
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